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ALBERTA GOVERNMENT
Alberta Pharmaceutical Association 

Act, an Act to amend 
Brief
Frawley, J.J., letter 
Patent and Trademark Institute of 
Canada, comments

Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Association 
of Canada, statement, comments 

Statements, corrections 
Summary

Prescriptions, average price 
Special drug programs

2298-99,2302,2591-95
2416-2595
2707-08

2568-78

2555-67,2689-92
2295-97,2302-11
2543-44
2299
2295-96

ALBERTA, PROVINCE
Drug prices (table) 2579-90
Generic name substitution Brand name

products 112-113

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF APOTHECARIES
Canadian statistics comparison favourable 
United States 89

AMERICAN HOME PRODUCTS CORPORATION
Holding company for
Ayerst, McKenna and Harrison 841,853
Ayerst (U.S.) 843
Ives-Cameron 844
Whitehall 844
Wyeth 841
Other companies 843

AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION
New Drugs with Canadian supplement 421

ANTIBIOTICS
Cyanamidfbrief history development 625-630
Imports Italy, Poland 2234,2239-40
Products, list 593
Research 2357-58,2361


