Page

ALBERTA GOVERNMENT	
Alberta Pharmaceutical Association	
Act, an Act to amend	2298-99,2302,2591-95
Brief	2416-2595
Frawley, J.J., letter	2707-08
Patent and Trademark Institute of	
Canada, comments	2568-78
Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Association	SEE SHEET SEE
of Canada, statement, comments	2555-67,2689-92
Statements, corrections	2295-97,2302-11
Summary	2543-44
Prescriptions, average price	2299
Special drug programs	2295-96
ALBERTA, PROVINCE	
Drug prices (table)	2579-90
Generic name substitution Brand name	2317-90
products	112-113
Tale to the second seco	853
AMERICAN COLLEGE OF APOTHECARIES	
Canadian statistics comparison favourable	
United States	89
Marketing products	
AMERICAN HOME PRODUCTS CORPORATION	
Holding company for	0/1 050
Ayerst, McKenna and Harrison	841,853
Ayerst (U.S.)	843
Ives-Cameron	844
Whitehall	841
Wyeth	843
Other companies	namedada Iskonanik
AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION	
New Drugs with Canadian supplement	421
ARROT - AUGUSTA STATE OF THE ST	
ANTIBIOTICS	
Cyanamid, brief history development	625-630
Imports Italy, Poland	2234,2239-40
Products, list	593
Research	2357-58,2361